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Prepared for:
City of Republic, Missouri
4221 S. Wilson's Creek Blvd.

Republic, MO 65738

Description

Power Cord - PDU Connection

10GbE SFP+ RJ45 Transceivers (Four)
Order Type 1 Indicator - CTO

9.6TB FlashCore Module 4

AC Power Supply (100-240v) (Pair)

All Flash Solution Indicator

Premium S&H Indicator

10 Gb Ethernet 4 Port Adapter Cards (Pair)
Encryption Enablement

Encryption USB Flash Drives (Four Pack)
256 GB Base Cache (FS5300)

256 GB Cache

IBM Storage Expert Care Indicator

IBM Storage Expert Care Advanced 5 Year
5 year IBM Storage Expert Care Advanced
Support Line for Storage - 5 Year

IBM Storage FlashSystem 5300 Control Enclosure

IBM FlashSystem - 5300 - 5y

~70TB Usable

Date: 1/31/2025

Quote # TJ013125D

Discounted
Quantity Sell

1 $ 9,857.04
1 14.66|
2 $ 942.57
1 $0]
43,706.61
$0

$0

$0
2,304.09
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1,309.13
104.73
2,796.33
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2,796.33
$0
$0

$ 21,592.75]

$0

Subtotal $85,424.24
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Professional Services

Professional Implementation Services

Subtotal $10,000.00

Authorization to Purchase

City of Republic, Missouri

Company

Name (Print)

Signature (Authorized to purchase)

Date

Sub Total: $95,424.24

Discounted Sub Total: $95,424.24

LICAVA\SY $95,424.24

Tax and Freight billed on Invoice

Terms: Net 30; FOB Factory
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