

IBM FlashSystem - 5300 - 5y

~70TB Usable

Date: 1/31/2025 Quote # TJ013125D

...

. .

Prepared for: City of Republic, Missouri

4221 S. Wilson's Creek Blvd.

Republic, MO 65738

Description	Quantity	D	iscounted Sell
	Quantity		UCII
Description			
IBM Storage FlashSystem 5300 Control Enclosure	1	\$	9,857.04
Power Cord - PDU Connection	1	\$	14.66
10GbE SFP+ RJ45 Transceivers (Four)	2	\$	942.57
Order Type 1 Indicator - CTO			\$0
9.6TB FlashCore Module 4	11	\$	43,706.61
AC Power Supply (100-240v) (Pair)	1		\$0
All Flash Solution Indicator	1		\$0
Premium S&H Indicator			\$0
10 Gb Ethernet 4 Port Adapter Cards (Pair)	1	\$	2,304.09
Encryption Enablement	1	\$	1,309.13
Encryption USB Flash Drives (Four Pack)	1	\$	104.73
256 GB Base Cache (FS5300)	1	\$	2,796.33
256 GB Cache	1	\$	2,796.33
IBM Storage Expert Care Indicator	1		\$0
IBM Storage Expert Care Advanced 5 Year	1		\$0
5 year IBM Storage Expert Care Advanced	1	\$	21,592.75
Support Line for Storage - 5 Year	1		\$0
	Subtota	I	\$85,424.24

Professional Services			
Professional Implementation Services	1		
		Subtotal	\$10,000.00

Authorization to Purchase			
City of Republic, Missouri			
Company			
Name (Print)			
Signature (Authorized to purchase)	Date		

Sub Total:	\$95,424.24
Discounted Sub Total:	\$95,424.24
TOTAL:	\$95,424.24
Tax and Freight billed on Invoice	

Terms: Net 30; FOB Factory